CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
B
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
Bulkhead
Finish White
CCT Finish White Black
Ring
LE
D
 C
ei
lin
g
lig
h
t
NL55A NL55B
NL55
NL45 is a module design ceiling light, easy to install
 and maintenance. It’s with fire rated PC material,
IP65 waterproof and IK10 impact resistant. It also
supports dimmable, sensor, emergency version,
10/12/16/20 inch are available for this product.
NL55 is a ceiling light which comes with
multifunctions, triac dimmable, emergency, sensor,
color switchable, wattage  switchable. Its cover can be
circular and semi-circular diffuser to create different
lighting effect, IP54 and IP65 optional.
NL45 Ceiling light
N N
NL45-10-12W 12W Ø270x70 1280lm 0.76 10PCS
NL45-12-18W 18W Ø320x70 1940lm 1.00 6PCS
NL45-12-25W 25W Ø320x70 2700lm 1.00 6PCS
NL45-16-25W 25W Ø420x85 2650lm 1.59 6PCS
NL45-16-30W 30W Ø420x85 3150lm 1.59 6PCS
NL45-20-30W 30W Ø520x85 3180lm 2.40 6PCS
NL45-20-35W 35W Ø520x85 3670lm 2.40 6PCS
NL45-20-40W 40W Ø520x85 4160lm 2.40 6PCS
NL55A-12-15W 15W Ø300x60 1480lm 0.96 6PCS
NL55B-12-15W 15W Ø300x60 1000lm 0.96 6PCS
NL55A-12-25W-A3 15W / 18W / 25W Ø300x60 1410lm/1600lm/2120lm 0.92 6PCS
NL55A-12-25-AC 15W / 18W / 25W Ø300x60 1470lm/1710lm/2320lm 0.92 6PCS
NL55B-12-25-A3 15W / 18W / 25W Ø300x60 850lm/960lm/1270lm 0.92 6PCS
NL55B-12-25-AC 15W / 18W / 25W Ø300x60 880lm/1030lm/1395lm 0.92 6PCS
ACC-NL55